HFX Series...........................................12
BFX Series...........................................14
CFX Series...........................................15
MLG2 Single Series..............................16
FLA Series............................................17
MST Series...........................................19
HFE Series..........................................20
BGL Series..........................................22

Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected from
sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) Wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching  110°C
(Mv/Am)
HFX016 1 x 16.0 489/0.196 9.6 209 139 120 112 2.710
HFX025 1 x 25.0 756/0.196 11.3 304 185 159 149 1.720
HFX035 1 x 35.0 1060/0.196 12.5 407 229 197 184 1.250
HFX050 1 x 50.0 1525/0.196 14.5 562 289 249 232 0.929
HFX070 1 x 70.0 2162/0.196 16.3 761 364 312 292 0.657
HFX095 1 x 95.0 2857/0.196 18.3 973 439 378 352 0.491
HFX120 1 x 120.0 3650/0.196 20.0 1214 521 447 417 0.403
HFX150 1 x 150.0 2184/0.284 22.3 1524 601 516 482 0.344
HFX185 1 x 185.0 2660/0.284 24.6 1820 689 592 552 0.296
HFX240 1 x 240.0 3500/0.284 27.4 2423 829 712 663 0.252
HFX300 1 x 300.0 4368/0.284 31.2 3008 958 820 764 0.227
HFX400 1 x 400.0 2924/0.40 34.0 3946 1155 982 915 0.208
HFX500 1 x 500.0 3700/0.40 38.1 4920 1348 1138 1059 0.195
HFX630 1 x 630.0 4958/0.40 43.4 6193 1598 1327 1235 0.184
FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLESFLEXIBLE SINGLE
CORE CABLES
14 P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.

Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected from
sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) Wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
 110°C
(Mv/Am)
BFX002.5 1 x 2.5 140/0.15 6.4 65 45 39 36 16.400 17.400
BFX004 1 x 4.0 224/0.15 6.9 81 59 51 48 10.200 10.800
BFX006 1 x 6.0 192/0.20 7.6 104 75 65 61 6.810 7.230
BFX010 1 x 10.0 294/0.20 8.6 147 106 91 86 4.050 4.300
BFX016 1 x 16.0 470/0.20 9.7 209 139 120 112 2.550 2.710
BFX025 1 x 25.0 726/0.20 11.5 304 185 159 149 1.620 1.720
BFX035 1 x 35.0 1040/0.20 12.8 407 229 197 184 1.170 1.250
BFX050 1 x 50.0 1499/0.20 14.6 562 289 249 232 0.872 0.929
BFX070 1 x 70.0 2100/0.20 16.7 761 364 312 292 0.615 0.657
BFX095 1 x 95.0 2745/0.20 18.5 973 439 378 352 0.457 0.491
BFX120 1 x 120.0 1554/0.30 20.3 1214 521 447 417 0.373 0.403
BFX150 1 x 150.0 1961/0.30 22.9 1524 601 516 482 0.316 0.344
BFX185 1 x 185.0 2331/0.30 24.7 1820 689 592 552 0.269 0.296
BFX240 1 x 240.0 3172/0.30 27.7 2423 829 712 663 0.227 0.252
BFX300 1 x 300.0 4001/0.30 31.1 3008 958 820 764 0.202 0.227
BFX400 1 x 400.0 5296/0.30 35.3 3946 1155 982 915 0.183 0.208
BFX500 1 x 500.0 6648/0.30 39.4 4920 1348 1138 1059 0.170 0.195
BFX630 1 x 630.0 8376/0.30 44.2 6193 1598 1327 1235 0.159 0.184
SERIES
CONSTRUCTION:
Conductor Annealed plain copper stranded extreme flexibility
(Class 5 & 6).

Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected from
sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) Wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
CFX016 1 x 16.0 122/0.39 9.20 215 117 100 94 2.550
CFX025 1 x 25.0 189/0.39 10.82 310 156 133 125 1.620
CFX035 1 x 35.0 265/0.39 12.00 415 195 166 158 1.170
CFX050 1 x 50.0 380/0.39 13.72 560 245 210 194 0.872
CFX070 1 x 70.0 346/0.49 15.60 780 311 265 248 0.615
CFX095 1 x 95.0 457/0.49 17.25 990 375 319 298 0.457
CFX120 1 x 120.0 587/0.49 19.00 1270 447 381 354 0.373
CFX150 1 x 150.0 728/0.49 21.05 1575 517 440 409 0.316
CFX185 1 x 185.0 886/0.49 23.21 1945 594 505 470 0.269
CFX240 1 x 240.0 1172/0.49 25.74 2420 716 608 565 0.227
CFX300 1 x 300.0 1464/0.49 28.25 3150 827 701 650 0.202
CFX400 1 x 400.0 1930/0.49 32.11 4370 1000 840 780 0.183
CFX500 1 x 500.0 2442/0.49 35.75 5275 1168 972 903 0.170
CFX630 1 x 630.0 3246/0.49 40.57 6400 1382 1133 1052 0.160
Standard Performance Flexible
(Fixed application) SDI Cable
0.6/1kV 90°C
SERIES

Weight
Nominal Amps un-enclosed protected from
sun
@ 30°C fixed installation 3 Phase
3 Phase Volt
Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp
(mm2) Wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) Spaced
Spaced
from
Surface
Touching 90°C
(Mv/Am)
COMPLIES TO AS/NZS 5000.1, IEC 60092-350 & H07RN-F TYPE
ML1/10G2 1 x 10.0 75/0.40 9.5 – 11.9 221 88 76 70 4.050
ML1/16G2 1 x 16.0 118/0.40 10.8 – 13.4 296 117 100 94 2.550
ML1/25G2 1 x 25.0 183/0.40 12.7 – 15.8 422 156 133 125 1.620
ML1/35G2 1 x 35.0 260/0.40 14.3 – 17.9 553 195 166 155 1.170
ML1/50G2 1 x 50.0 375/0.40 16.5 – 20.6 762 245 210 196 0.872
ML1/70G2 1 x 70.0 334/0.50 18.6 – 23.3 991 311 265 248 0.615
ML1/95G2 1 x 95.0 437/0.50 20.8 – 26.0 1274 375 319 298 0.457
ML1/120G2 1 x 120.0 561/0.50 22.8 – 28.6 1582 447 381 354 0.373
Ultra Performance Flexible Rubber
Industrial / Marine Cable 0.6/1kV 90°C
AS/NZS 5000.1, IEC 60092, H07RN-F
ALLFLEX INDUSTRIALL

Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
Code No. of
cores x Size
Approx. overall
diameter
Listed pulling
force
Approx.
weight
D. C. resistance of
conductor 20°C
Nominal amps un-
enclosed @ 30°C
fixed application
(mm2) (mm) (kN) (Kg/Km) (Ω/Km) Touching
FLA070 1 x 70.0 16.9 2.7 347 0.443 220
FLA095 1 x 95.0 18.7 3.7 439 0.32 274
FLA120 1 x 120.0 20.4 4.6 528 0.253 320
FLA150 1 x 150.0 23.1 5.9 656 0.206 368
FLA185 1 x 185.0 25.6 7.2 809 0.164 429
FLA240 1 x 240.0 28.7 9.4 1022 0.125 516
FLA300 1 x 300.0 31.8 11.7 1242 0.1 597
FLA400 1 x 400.0 35.8 15.6 1602 0.0778 705
FLA500 1 x 500.0 39.8 19.5 1982 0.0605 825
FLA630 1 x 630.0 44.8 24.6 2542 0.0469 969
FLEXILITE™ SDI FLA SERIES continued
IMPORTANT CUSTOMER NOTICE: CABLE END SEALING
ALL FLA SERIES CABLES ARE SUPPLIED WITH FACTORY-APPLIED PROTECTIVE END CAPS.
CRITICAL REQUIREMENT: To maintain the cable's integrity and conductor properties, the cable ends must be kept sealed at all times,

Cores x Size
Approx.
Stranding
Approx. Overall
Diameter
Approx.
Weight
Nominal Amps enclosed protected
from sun @ 30°C fixed application
3 Phase Volt Drop
@50Hz / MAX.
Conductor Temp:
(mm2) No. of
wires x mm (mm) (Kg/Km) In Duct or Cabinet   90°C
(Mv/Am)
MST000.50 1 x 0.50 16/0.20 2.5 10 7 86.100
MST000.75 1 x 0.75 24/0.20 2.8 15 10 52.936
MST001.0 1 x 1.0 32/0.20 2.9 17 15 46.800
MST001.5 1 x 1.5 30/0.25 3.4 20 17 30.000
MST002.5 1 x 2.5 50/0.25 4.1 32 23 16.400
MST004 1 x 4.0 56/0.30 4.8 50 31 10.200
MST006 1 x 6.0 84/0.30 5.3 70 39 6.810
MST010 1 x 10.0 80/0.40 6.8 116 52 4.050
MST016 1 x 16.0 128/0.40 8.1 177 70 2.550
FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLESFLEXIBLE SINGLE
CORE CABLES
20 P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.

 S
IN
GL
E
CO
RE
 C
AB
LE
S
21P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
HYPERFLEX™ HFE SERIES continued
Code No. of Cores x Size Approx. Overall Diameter Approx. weight of cable
(mm2) (mm) (Kg/Km)
HFE010 1 x 10.0 4.5 104
HFE016 1 x 16.0 5.5 158.3
HFE025 1 x 25.0 7 247.2
HFE035 1 x 35.0 8.2 341
HFE050 1 x 50.0 10 481.6
HFE070 1 x 70.0 11.6 674.6
HFE095 1 x 95.0 13.5 881.3
HFE120 1 x 120.0 14.9 1136
HFE150 1 x 150.0 16.5 1428.6
HFE185 1 x 185.0 18.4 1708.8
HRE240 1 x 240.0 21 2254
HFE300 1 x 300.0 23.4 2791.2
HFE400 1 x 400.0 26.6 3671.3
HFE500 1 x 500.0 30 4630.5
HFE630 1 x 630.0 34 6082.8
FLEXIBLE SINGLE CORE CABLESFLEXIBLE SINGLE
CORE CABLES
22 P: (09) 264 1000  |  sales@firstflex.co.nz  |  www.firstflex.co.nz
Firstflex has taken every precaution to ensure accurate information in this catalogue, but accept no liability for any errors or omissions. Firstflex reserves the right to modify specifications at any time.
APPLICATIONS:
Power Extreme flexibility for use in switchboards, flexible droppers
from busbars, transformers, load banks or other equipment
requiring fixed or flexible earth cable.
Pumping Suitable for permanent submersion to 200 metres.
Welding Suitable for welding and electrode leads.
PRODUCT FEATURES:
	⊲ Water and moisture resistant
	⊲ UV stabilised
	⊲ Flame retardant
	⊲ Heat, oil and chemical resistant (See Technical Section)
Code No. of Cores x Size Approx. Overall Diameter Approx. Weight
(mm2) (mm) (Kg/Km)
BGL006 1 x 6.0 4.7 102
BGL010 1 x 10.0 6.2 149
BGL016 1 x 16.0 7.3 214
BGL025 1 x 25.0 9.0 321
BGL035 1 x 35.0 10.2 423
BGL050 1 x 50.0 12.0 584
BGL070 1 x 70.0 13.9 790
BGL095 1 x 95.0 16.0 1028
BGL120 1 x 120.0 18.0 1287
BGL150 1 x 150.0 21.3 1500
BGL185 1 x 185.0 22.1 1706
BGL240 1 x 240.0 24.7 2235
BGL300 1 x 300.0 27.5 2781
BGL400 1 x 400.0 30.9 3613
BGL500 1 x 500.0 34.3 4603
BGL630 1 x 630.0 38.9 6101
Standard Performance Flexible
Earth Cable 0.6/1kV 90°C
BGL
CONSTRUCTION: